
Date Time Meeting Location

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 2:30 P.M. Grant Reception Ballou Park

Monday, February 23, 2026 12:00 P.M. Finance Committee Community Foundation

Monday, March 2, 2026 3:30 P.M. Executive Committee Community Foundation

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 3:00 P.M. Distribution Committee Community Foundation

Monday, March 16, 2026 4:00 P.M. Quarterly Board Meeting Community Foundation

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 12:00 P.M. Governance Committee Community Foundation

Thursday, April 23, 2026 3-5 (drop in) Legacy Society Open House Community Foundation

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 3:00 P.M. Distribution Committee Community Foundation

Monday, May 18, 2026 12:00 P.M. Finance Committee Community Foundation

Sunday, May 31, 2026 2:30 P.M. Scholarship Reception Chatham Community Center 

Monday, June 1, 2026 3:30 P.M. Executive Committee Community Foundation

Monday, June 15, 2026 4:00 P.M. Quarterly Board Meeting Community Foundation

Monday, August 24, 2026 12:00 P.M. Finance Committee Community Foundation

Monday, September 7, 2026 3:30 P.M. Executive Committee Community Foundation

Wednesday, September 16, 2026 3:00 P.M. Distribution Committee Community Foundation

Monday, September 21, 2026 4:00 P.M. Quarterly Board Meeting Community Foundation

Thursday, November 12, 2026 12:00 P.M. Donor Appreciation Luncheon Institute for Advanced Learning and Research 

Monday, November 16, 2026 12:00 P.M. Finance Committee Community Foundation

Wednesday, November 18, 2026 3:00 P.M. Distribution Committee Community Foundation

Monday, November 23, 2026 3:30 P.M. Executive Committee Community Foundation

Monday, December 7, 2026 4:00 P.M. Quarterly Board Meeting Community Foundation
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